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Description

198806060001
66240

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

187 875

198806060001
66380

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

187 875

198806060001
66360

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

187 875

198806060001
66460

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

187 875

198806060001
66620

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

187 875

198806060001
66500

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

187 875

198806060001
66640

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

187 875

198806060001
66690

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

187 875

198806060001
66490

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

187 875

198806060001
66660

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

187 875

198806060001
66850

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

187 875

198806060001
66790

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

187 875

198806060001
66900

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

187 875

198806060001
66910

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

187 875

198806060001
66920

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

187 875

198806060001
67120

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

187 875

198806060001
67330

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

187 875

198806060001
67270

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

187 875

198806060001
67320

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

187 875

198806060001
67250

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

187 875

198806060001
67360

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

187 875

198806060001
67440

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

187 875

198806060001
67490

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

187 875

198806060001
67430

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

187 875

198806060001
67480

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

187 875

198806060001
67570

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

187 875



198806060001
67510

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

187 875

198806060001
67580

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

187 875

198806060001
67780

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

187 875

198806060001
67670

06/06/1988
12:00:00 AM

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

187 875


