Sea	arch Criter	ia Filters	Applied: Le	egal Seq=	1,0; Date	Recorded	= 1988; N	ame= JIM	WALTER	HOMES II	NC;
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198806060001 66240	06/06/1988 12:00:00 AM	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	187	875				
198806060001 66380	06/06/1988 12:00:00 AM	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	187	875				
198806060001 66360	06/06/1988 12:00:00 AM	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	187	875				
198806060001 66460	06/06/1988 12:00:00 AM	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	187	875				
198806060001 66620	06/06/1988 12:00:00 AM	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	187	875				
198806060001 66500	06/06/1988 12:00:00 AM	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	187	875				
198806060001 66640	06/06/1988 12:00:00 AM	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	187	875				
198806060001 66690	06/06/1988 12:00:00 AM	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	187	875				
198806060001 66490	06/06/1988 12:00:00 AM	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	187	875				
198806060001 66660	06/06/1988 12:00:00 AM	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	187	875				
198806060001 66850	06/06/1988 12:00:00 AM	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	187	875				
198806060001 66790	06/06/1988 12:00:00 AM	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	187	875				
198806060001 66900	06/06/1988 12:00:00 AM	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	187	875				
198806060001 66910	06/06/1988 12:00:00 AM	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	187	875				
198806060001 66920	06/06/1988 12:00:00 AM	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	187	875				
198806060001 67120	06/06/1988 12:00:00 AM	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	187	875				
198806060001 67330	06/06/1988 12:00:00 AM	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	187	875				
198806060001 67270	06/06/1988 12:00:00 AM	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	187	875				
198806060001 67320	06/06/1988 12:00:00 AM	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	187	875				
198806060001 67250	06/06/1988 12:00:00 AM	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	187	875				
198806060001 67360	06/06/1988 12:00:00 AM	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	187	875				
198806060001 67440	06/06/1988 12:00:00 AM	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	187	875				
198806060001 67490	06/06/1988 12:00:00 AM	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	187	875				
198806060001 67430	06/06/1988 12:00:00 AM	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	187	875				
198806060001 67480	06/06/1988 12:00:00 AM	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	187	875				
198806060001 67570	06/06/1988 12:00:00 AM	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	187	875				

	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	MID-STATE HOMES INC	187	875		
	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	MID-STATE HOMES INC	187	875		
	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	MID-STATE HOMES INC	187	875		
	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	MID-STATE HOMES INC	187	875		